
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 37:57

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib

783
779
818
789
746
764
744
788
751
812
787
735
753
758
726
786
733
763
727
797
810
784
765
830
739
759
743
729
757
804

Name

MCKERROW, Archie
YOUNG, Joshua
MILNE, Olivia
MCCABE, Will
HAWKE, Cody
MCCABE, Johnny
SPRAGUE, Alex
ALLINGTON, Jayden
BATTY, Blake
BATTY, Haden
ALLAN, Ben
PRUE, Cameron
CALLON, Finlay
WHEELER, Reuben
HARRIS, Ciaran
KIMURA, Matteo
CARR, Max
PACE, Lewis
HARRIS, Jarrod
HARRIS, Garyth
MCKEOWN, Kevin
MILLS, Olie
PARRY, Jack
PARRY, Lucy
HARMON BARNES, Asher
WHEELER, Flynn
BURTON, Oliver
HARDIE-LYNE, Marco
FITZSIMMON, James
PETZER, Vanessa

Gender

Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time

37:57
41:09
41:13
43:06
43:54
44:17
44:33
44:39
45:10
45:11
45:36
45:39
45:47
45:54
46:00
46:02
46:25
46:33
47:06
47:06
47:12
47:53
48:12
48:15
48:17
48:27
48:29
48:39
48:55
48:59

Gap

3'11"
3'15"
5'09"
5'56"
6'19"
6'36"
6'41"
7'13"
7'13"
7'38"
7'42"
7'49"
7'57"
8'02"
8'05"
8'28"
8'35"
9'09"
9'09"
9'14"
9'56"

10'15"
10'17"
10'19"
10'30"
10'32"
10'42"
10'57"
11'02"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 37:57

Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib

745
805
732
800
748
775
730
741
807
768
821
782
809
781
722
792
813
736
737
725
794
723
785
731
771
799
750
752
798
778

Name

MCKEOWN, Reuben
PRETORIUS, Mariaan
JOHNSTON, Isaac
JOHNSTON, Sven
ROSS, Louie
TAYLOR, Ethan
HARDIE-LYNE, Felix
SPILLANE, Cooper
SPILLANE, Ryan
INNES, Connor
INNES, William
CHAPMAN, Ella
MCKEOWN, Anna
STACK, Emily
BARRETTELLI, Hero
MARINELLI, Nadia
BALL, Liz
CLEMENGER, Holly
MACKENZIE, Isla
JOUBERT, Marius
RILEY, James
RILEY, Fletcher
BATTY, Thomas
WATERS, Lennox
GOUGH, Fraser
EVANS, Jane
BATTY, Danny
BATTY, Logan
WILLETTS, Lorraine
WATERS, Arly

Gender

Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men

Time

49:01
49:50
50:08
50:09
50:57
51:12
51:27
51:40
51:41
53:03
53:03
53:09
53:10
53:20
53:52
53:53
54:15
54:25
54:52
55:09
55:38
55:52
55:58
56:30
57:16
57:24
57:59
58:30
59:28
59:32

Gap

11'04"
11'52"
12'11"
12'11"
13'00"
13'14"
13'29"
13'42"
13'43"
15'05"
15'05"
15'11"
15'13"
15'23"
15'54"
15'55"
16'17"
16'28"
16'54"
17'12"
17'40"
17'55"
18'01"
18'33"
19'19"
19'27"
20'01"
20'32"
21'31"
21'35"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 37:57

Pos

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bib

761
675
749
811
754
814
762
738
760
742
808
793
803
740
801
802
806
774
826
734
631
608
817
772
824
756
816
820
767
755

Name

OCHSNER, Sam
GASKIN, Miller
ROSS, Flynn
ROSS, Cameron
CALLON, Eva
CALLON, Anitra
RUSBRIDGE, Sophia
STACK, Siobhan
CHAPMAN, Milly
BURTON, Sophie
BURTON, Peter
GALLAGHER, basil
VEITCH, Paul
WILSON, Ethan
VERGE, Rebecca
WHEATLEY, Emily
HOWARD, Davinia
TAYLOR, Charlotte
TAYLOR, Rebecca
GOLLAN, Archie
CAMPBELL, Fletcher
CAMPBELL, Neil
WILSON, Roxane
GOUGH, Francesca
GOUGH, Tom
HENSON, Molly
HENSON, Andrea
ORY, Anna
ORY, Dominik
CHURLY-GASH, Leon

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men

Time

59:52
59:52

1:01:50
1:01:50
1:02:38
1:02:39
1:04:56
1:04:57
1:04:58
1:05:41
1:05:42
1:05:49
1:05:49
1:09:48
1:10:12
1:10:12
1:10:12
1:10:48
1:10:48
1:12:12
1:12:14
1:12:19
1:12:23
1:13:01
1:13:01
1:15:25
1:15:26
1:18:49
1:18:50
1:19:01

Gap

21'54"
21'54"
23'53"
23'53"
24'41"
24'41"
26'58"
26'59"
27'00"
27'44"
27'44"
27'51"
27'52"
31'51"
32'14"
32'14"
32'14"
32'50"
32'51"
34'14"
34'17"
34'22"
34'25"
35'03"
35'04"
37'27"
37'28"
40'52"
40'52"
41'04"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 37:57

Pos

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Bib

815
819
766
728
796
724
795
650
603
770
822
769
823
773
825
776
777
827
828

Name

CHURLY, Ellie
ORY, Richard
ORY, Maya
HARRIS, Ainsley
HARRIS, Elsje
RILEY, Zara
RILEY, Vanessa
CAMPBELL, Archie
CAMPBELL, Dean
MCCULLOUGH, Alice
MCCULLOUGH, Aaron
MCCULLOUGH, Olive
M, Hils
GOUGH, Billy
GOUGH, Deborah
DE JOUX, Isla
DE JOUX, Tommy
DE JOUX, Jessica
DE JOUX, Nigel

Gender

Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men

Time

1:19:02
1:27:00
1:27:01
1:27:29
1:27:31
1:27:41
1:27:42
1:29:28
1:29:29
1:40:16
1:40:17
1:42:58
1:42:59
1:43:08
1:43:13
1:47:37
1:47:37
1:47:40
1:47:40

Gap

41'04"
49'03"
49'04"
49'32"
49'33"
49'44"
49'44"
51'31"
51'31"

1h2'19"
1h2'19"
1h5'01"
1h5'01"
1h5'11"
1h5'16"
1h9'39"
1h9'40"
1h9'42"
1h9'42"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 12 years and under M (Men)
winner: 43:54

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib

746
764
744
751
735
753
758
726
733
763
727
765
739
759
743
729
757
745
732
748
775
730
741
768
722
737
725
723
731
771

Name

HAWKE, Cody
MCCABE, Johnny
SPRAGUE, Alex
BATTY, Blake
PRUE, Cameron
CALLON, Finlay
WHEELER, Reuben
HARRIS, Ciaran
CARR, Max
PACE, Lewis
HARRIS, Jarrod
PARRY, Jack
HARMON BARNES, Asher
WHEELER, Flynn
BURTON, Oliver
HARDIE-LYNE, Marco
FITZSIMMON, James
MCKEOWN, Reuben
JOHNSTON, Isaac
ROSS, Louie
TAYLOR, Ethan
HARDIE-LYNE, Felix
SPILLANE, Cooper
INNES, Connor
BARRETTELLI, Hero
MACKENZIE, Isla
JOUBERT, Marius
RILEY, Fletcher
WATERS, Lennox
GOUGH, Fraser

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

43:54
44:17
44:33
45:10
45:39
45:47
45:54
46:00
46:25
46:33
47:06
48:12
48:17
48:27
48:29
48:39
48:55
49:01
50:08
50:57
51:12
51:27
51:40
53:03
53:52
54:52
55:09
55:52
56:30
57:16

Gap

0'23"
0'40"
1'17"
1'46"
1'53"
2'01"
2'06"
2'32"
2'39"
3'13"
4'19"
4'23"
4'34"
4'36"
4'46"
5'01"
5'08"
6'15"
7'04"
7'18"
7'33"
7'46"
9'09"
9'58"

10'58"
11'16"
11'59"
12'37"
13'23"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 12 years and under M (Men)
winner: 43:54

Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Bib

750
752
761
675
749
740
734
631
767
755
650
773
777

Name

BATTY, Danny
BATTY, Logan
OCHSNER, Sam
GASKIN, Miller
ROSS, Flynn
WILSON, Ethan
GOLLAN, Archie
CAMPBELL, Fletcher
ORY, Dominik
CHURLY-GASH, Leon
CAMPBELL, Archie
GOUGH, Billy
DE JOUX, Tommy

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

57:59
58:30
59:52
59:52

1:01:50
1:09:48
1:12:12
1:12:14
1:18:50
1:19:01
1:29:28
1:43:08
1:47:37

Gap

14'05"
14'36"
15'58"
15'58"
17'57"
25'55"
28'18"
28'21"
34'56"
35'08"
45'35"
59'15"

1h3'44"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 12 years and under F (Women)
winner: 54:25

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Bib
736
754
762
738
760
742
774
772
756
766
728
724
770
769
776

Name
CLEMENGER, Holly
CALLON, Eva
RUSBRIDGE, Sophia
STACK, Siobhan
CHAPMAN, Milly
BURTON, Sophie
TAYLOR, Charlotte
GOUGH, Francesca
HENSON, Molly
ORY, Maya
HARRIS, Ainsley
RILEY, Zara
MCCULLOUGH, Alice
MCCULLOUGH, Olive
DE JOUX, Isla

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
54:25

1:02:38
1:04:56
1:04:57
1:04:58
1:05:41
1:10:48
1:13:01
1:15:25
1:27:01
1:27:29
1:27:41
1:40:16
1:42:58
1:47:37

Gap

8'13"
10'30"
10'31"
10'32"
11'16"
16'22"
18'35"
20'59"
32'36"
33'04"
33'16"
45'51"
48'33"
53'11"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 13-18yrs M (Men)
winner: 37:57

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
783
779
789
788
787
786
784
785
778

Name
MCKERROW, Archie
YOUNG, Joshua
MCCABE, Will
ALLINGTON, Jayden
ALLAN, Ben
KIMURA, Matteo
MILLS, Olie
BATTY, Thomas
WATERS, Arly

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
37:57
41:09
43:06
44:39
45:36
46:02
47:53
55:58
59:32

Gap

3'11"
5'09"
6'41"
7'38"
8'05"
9'56"

18'01"
21'35"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 13-18yrs F (Women)
winner: 48:15

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
830
782
781

Name
PARRY, Lucy
CHAPMAN, Ella
STACK, Emily

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Time
48:15
53:09
53:20

Gap

4'54"
5'06"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - over 18 years M (Men)
winner: 45:11

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Bib
812
797
810
800
807
821
794
811
808
793
803
608
824
819
603
822
828

Name
BATTY, Haden
HARRIS, Garyth
MCKEOWN, Kevin
JOHNSTON, Sven
SPILLANE, Ryan
INNES, William
RILEY, James
ROSS, Cameron
BURTON, Peter
GALLAGHER, basil
VEITCH, Paul
CAMPBELL, Neil
GOUGH, Tom
ORY, Richard
CAMPBELL, Dean
MCCULLOUGH, Aaron
DE JOUX, Nigel

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
45:11
47:06
47:12
50:09
51:41
53:03
55:38

1:01:50
1:05:42
1:05:49
1:05:49
1:12:19
1:13:01
1:27:00
1:29:29
1:40:17
1:47:40

Gap

1'56"
2'01"
4'58"
6'30"
7'52"

10'27"
16'40"
20'31"
20'38"
20'39"
27'09"
27'51"
41'50"
44'18"
55'06"

1h2'29"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2021/03/21 17:27:45 Page 1 / 1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - over 18 years F (Women)
winner: 41:13

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Bib
818
804
805
809
792
813
799
798
814
801
802
806
826
817
816
820
815
796
795
823
825
827

Name
MILNE, Olivia
PETZER, Vanessa
PRETORIUS, Mariaan
MCKEOWN, Anna
MARINELLI, Nadia
BALL, Liz
EVANS, Jane
WILLETTS, Lorraine
CALLON, Anitra
VERGE, Rebecca
WHEATLEY, Emily
HOWARD, Davinia
TAYLOR, Rebecca
WILSON, Roxane
HENSON, Andrea
ORY, Anna
CHURLY, Ellie
HARRIS, Elsje
RILEY, Vanessa
M, Hils
GOUGH, Deborah
DE JOUX, Jessica

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
41:13
48:59
49:50
53:10
53:53
54:15
57:24
59:28

1:02:39
1:10:12
1:10:12
1:10:12
1:10:48
1:12:23
1:15:26
1:18:49
1:19:02
1:27:31
1:27:42
1:42:59
1:43:13
1:47:40

Gap

7'47"
8'37"

11'58"
12'40"
13'02"
16'12"
18'16"
21'26"
28'59"
28'59"
28'59"
29'36"
31'10"
34'13"
37'37"
37'49"
46'18"
46'29"

1h1'46"
1h2'01"
1h6'27"
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